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Senator State Amount
Harris, Kamala (D) $11,341,349
Biden, Joe (D) $9,128,291
Obama, Barack (D) $6,041,678
Clinton, Hillary (D-NY) New York $4,622,654
Romney, Mitt (R-UT) Utah $3,378,614
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Senator

Hatch, Orrin G (R-UT)

Casey, Bob (D-PA)

McConnell, Mitch (R-KY)

Sanders, Bernie (I-VT)

Warnock, Raphael (D-GA)

Burr, Richard (R-NC)

Murray, Patty (D-WA)

Schumer, Charles E (D-NY)

Menendez, Robert (I-NJ)

McCain, John (R-AZ)

Blackburn, Marsha (R-TN)

Kerry, John (D-MA)

Specter, Arlen (D-PA)

Cassidy, Bill (R-LA)

Warren, Elizabeth (D-MA)

Wyden, Ron (D-OR)

Blunt, Roy (R-MO)

Cornyn, John (R-TX)

Scott, Tim (R-SC)

Ossoff, Jon (D-GA)
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Amount

$2,878,132

$2,063,304

$2,027,732

$1,953,613

$1,763,425

$1,642,876

$1,616,081

$1,557,928

$1,491,425

$1,482,256

$1,380,138

$1,360,204

$1,276,366

$1,230,679

$1,224,145

$1,207,873

$1193,076

$1,133,363

$1128,425

$1,100,870
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The numbers on this page are based on contributions from PACs and individuals giving $200 or more.

All the numbers on this page are for the All election cycle and based on Federal Election Commission data released on
March 20, 2023 .

Feel free to distribute or cite this material, but please credit OpenSecrets. For permission to reprint for commercial
uses, such as textbooks, contact OpenSecrets: info@opensecrets.org
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We follow the money. You make it possible.
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DONATE TODAY

Make Change

Sign up for our newsletter to track money's influence on U.S. elections and
public policy.
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A 501(c)(3) tax-exempt, charitable organization
1100 13th Street, NW, Suite 800 Washington, DC 20005
(202) 857-0044

press@opensecrets.org
info@opensecrets.org
Privacy Policy
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Except for the Revolving Door section, content on this site is licensed under a Creative
Commons Attribution-Noncommercial-Share Alike 3.0 United States License by
OpenSecrets.org. To request permission for commercial use, please contact us.
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