Donate



Home / Interest Groups / Health / Pharmaceuticals / Health Products /

Pharmaceuticals / Health Products Recipients

Summary Totals Background Lobbying Money to Congress Contributors Recipients News

Now showing data for the



election cycle.

Select type of data to display:

All Senators

ONATE

Money from Pharmaceuticals / Health Products to US Senators, 1990-2024

Filter results

State	Amount
	\$11,341,349
	\$9,128,291
	\$6,041,678
New York	\$4,622,654
Utah	\$3,378,614
	New York

Senator	State	Amount
Hatch, Orrin G (R-UT)	^{Utah} Donate	\$2,878,132
Casey, Bob (D-PA)	Pennsylvania	\$2,063,304
McConnell, Mitch (R-KY)	Kentucky	\$2,027,732
Sanders, Bernie (I-VT)	Vermont	\$1,953,613
Warnock, Raphael (D-GA)	Georgia	\$1,763,425
Burr, Richard (R-NC)	North Carolina	\$1,642,876
Murray, Patty (D-WA)	Washington	\$1,616,081
Schumer, Charles E (D-NY)	New York	\$1,557,928
Menendez, Robert (I-NJ)	New Jersey	\$1,491,425
McCain, John (R-AZ)	Arizona	\$1,482,256 HAX \$1,380,138
Blackburn, Marsha (R-TN)	Tennessee	\$1,380,138
Kerry, John (D-MA)	Massachusetts	\$1,360,204
Specter, Arlen (D-PA)	Pennsylvania	\$1,276,366
Cassidy, Bill (R-LA)	Louisiana	\$1,230,679
Warren, Elizabeth (D-MA)	Massachusetts	\$1,224,145
Wyden, Ron (D-OR)	Oregon	\$1,207,873
Blunt, Roy (R-MO)	Missouri	\$1,193,076
Cornyn, John (R-TX)	Texas	\$1,133,363
Scott, Tim (R-SC)	South Carolina	\$1,128,425
Ossoff, Jon (D-GA)	Georgia	\$1,100,870

Showing 1 to 25 of 307 entries

PREVIOUS 1 2 3 4 5 ... 13 NEXT

The numbers on this page are based on contributions from PACs and individuals giving \$200 or more.

All the numbers on this page are for the All election cycle and based on Federal Election Commission data released on March 20, 2023.

Feel free to distribute or cite this material, but please credit OpenSecrets. For permission to reprint for commercial uses, such as textbooks, contact OpenSecrets: info@opensecrets.org

JONATE

We follow the money. You make it possible.

\$35 \$50 \$100 Other

DONATE TODAY

Make Change

Sign up for our newsletter to track money's influence on U.S. elections and public policy.

Email address SIGN UP

opensecrets

Donate

Spensecrets

 $Contact \rightarrow$

Donate →

Buy Custom Data \rightarrow

A 501(c)(3) tax-exempt, charitable organization 1100 13th Street, NW, Suite 800 Washington, DC 20005 (202) 857-0044

press@opensecrets.org info@opensecrets.org Privacy Policy

Subscribe to our newsletter

Email address Sign Up

X f \odot \odot

Except for the Revolving Door section, content on this site is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-Noncommercial-Share Alike 3.0 United States License by OpenSecrets.org. To request permission for commercial use, <u>please contact us</u>.

ONATE